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СТАРОЕ НАЗВАНИЕ – НОВОЕ НАЗВАНИЕ

COSMOPREN 140 COSMO SL-670.110

COSMOFEN 5 COSMO CL-300.110
COSMOFEN 10 COSMO CL-300.120
COSMOFEN 14 COSMO CL-300.130
COSMOFEN 20 COSMO CL-300.140
COSMOFEN 60 COSMO CL-300.150
COSMOFEN 345 белый COSMO SL-660.150
COSMOFEN  AL COSMO EP-200.110
COSMOFEN Антикоррозийный 
герметик, серый

COSMO HD-100.300

COSMOFEN BF 780 COSMO SP-780.110
COSMOFEN CA 12 COSMO CA-500.200
COSMOFEN DUO COSMO PU-200.280
COSMOFEN DUO-1651 COSMO PU-200.210
COSMOFEN DUO.20 COSMO PU-200.310
COSMOFEN DUO бежевый COSMO PU-200.280
COSMOFEN DUO белый COSMO PU-200.281
COSMOFEN цвет пасты белый COSMO SP-620.110
COSMOFEN цвет пасты черный COSMO SP-620.120
COSMOFEN Plus COSMO SL-660.110
COSMOFEN Plus HV COSMO SL-660.130
COSMOFEN Plus белый COSMO SL-660.120
COSMOFEN Plus-S-HV COSMO SL-660.210
COSMOFEN Plus-S белый COSMO SL-660.220
COSMOFEN PMMA COSMO SL-650.110
COSMOFEN RM COSMO SP-710.110
COSMOFEN RM Komp. B Fluid COSMO SP-712.110
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COSMOPLAST 274 COSMO DS-420.110
COSMOPLAST 488 COSMO PU-110.110
COSMOPLAST 488 HV COSMO PU-110.150
COSMOPLAST 500 COSMO CA-500.110
COSMOPLAST 505 COSMO CA-500.120
COSMOPLAST 515 COSMO CA-500.130
COSMOPLAST 516 COSMO CA-500.140
COSMOPLAST 564 COSMO CA-500.170
COSMOPLAST 584 COSMO SP-860.120
COSMOPLAST 588 COSMO SP-840.110
COSMOPLAST 763 COSMO CL-300 220
COSMOPLAST 1247 COSMO DS-480.110
COSMOPLAST 1248 COSMO DS-480.120
COSMOPLAST 1794 COSMO DS-830.130

COSMOPLAST 1809 COSMO SP-830.110

COSMOPLAST 1831 COSMO DS-480.150
COSMOPLAST DSK 266 COSMO DS-410.110
COSMOPLAST DSK 267 COSMO DS-430.110
COSMOPLAST MS 460 белый COSMO HD-100.260
COSMOPLAST MS 1751 COSMO HD-100.280
COSMOPLAST SK 980 COSMO HM-900.140
COSMOPLAST STP 1750 COSMO HD-100.290
COSMOPLAST USK 815 бежевый COSMO PU-100.120
COSMOPLAST VP 1607 A/B COSMO EP-220.120
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COSMOHYBRID 490  COSMO HD-100.110
COSMOHYBRID 1814  COSMO HD-100.160
COSMOHYBRID 1816  COSMO HD-150.110
COSMOHYBRID 1828  COSMO HD-100.170
COSMOHYBRID 1854  COSMO HD-100 220

COSMOCOLL 216 COSMO DS-400.140
COSMOCOLL 234 COSMO SP-730.120
COSMOCOLL 252 COSMO DS-440.110
COSMOCOLL 263 COSMO DS-440.120
COSMOCOLL 935 COSMO HM-900.110
COSMOCOLL 1538 P COSMO DS-440.130
COSMOCOLL FL 37 COSMO DS-400.110
COSMOCOLL FL 44 COSMO DS-400.130
COSMOCOLL Multi HV COSMO DS-400.150

СТАРОЕ НАЗВАНИЕ – НОВОЕ НАЗВАНИЕ

COSMOKLAR Color COSMO CL-360.110
COSMOKLAR R-Milch COSMO CL-350.110

COSMOPUR 800 COSMO PU-265.110
COSMOPUR 805 COSMO PU-265.120
COSMOPUR 810 COSMO PU-160.110
COSMOPUR 811 COSMO PU-160.120

COSMOPUR 812 COSMO PU-160.130
COSMOPUR 813 COSMO PU-160.180
COSMOPUR 814 COSMO PU-160.190
COSMOPUR 818 COSMO PU-180.120
COSMOPUR 819 COSMO PU-100.130
COSMOPUR 820 COSMO SP-600.110
COSMOPUR 830 COSMO SP-900.110
COSMOPUR 841/805 COSMO PU-220.120
COSMOPUR 850/805 COSMO PU-220.150
COSMOPUR 850 1650 /805 COSMO PU-220.230
COSMOPUR 850-1748 /805 COSMO PU-220.280
COSMOPUR 859/805 COSMO PU-220.180
COSMOPUR 859 1745 /805 COSMO PU-220.260
COSMOPUR 871 COSMO PU-200.120
COSMOPUR 885/805 COSMO PU-200.170
COSMOPUR 890/805 COSMO PU-200.180
COSMOPUR 1522 COSMO PU-180.150
COSMOPUR 1632 COSMO PU-200.350
COSMOPUR 1715 COSMO HM-910.120
COSMOPUR 1753 COSMO PU-100.220
COSMOPUR 1811 COSMO PU-125.110
COSMOPUR Constructive COSMO PU-180.160
COSMOPUR DUO 1853 бежевый COSMO PU-200.330
COSMOPUR FaserPlus+ COSMO PU-190.110
COSMOPUR K1 COSMO PU-100.110
COSMOPUR K1 1644 E COSMO PU-100.200
COSMOPUR K4 COSMO PU-100.240

COSMOPUR Rapid COSMO PU-100.250
COSMOPUR VP 1568 COSMO PU-160.230



НОВОЕ НАЗВАНИЕ - СТАРОЕ НАЗВАНИЕ

COSMO CA-500.110 COSMOPLAST 500
COSMO CA-500.120 COSMOPLAST 505
COSMO CA-500.130 COSMOPLAST 515
COSMO CA-500.140 COSMOPLAST 516
COSMO CA-500.170 COSMOPLAST 564
COSMO CA-500.200 COSMOFEN CA 12

COSMO SL-650.110 COSMOFEN PMMA
COSMO SL-660.110 COSMOFEN Plus
COSMO SL-660.120 COSMOFEN Plus белый
COSMO SL-660.130 COSMOFEN Plus HV
COSMO SL-660.150 COSMOFEN 345 белый
COSMO SL-660 220 COSMOFEN Plus-S белый
COSMO SL-670.110 COSMOPREN 140
COSMO SL-660 200 COSMOFEN 302
COSMO SL-660 210 COSMOFEN Plus-S HV

COSMO DS-400.110 COSMOCOLL FL 37
COSMO DS-400.130 COSMOCOLL FL 44
COSMO DS-400.140 COSMOCOLL 216
COSMO DS-400.150 COSMOCOLL Multi HV
COSMO DS-410.110 COSMOPLAST DSK 266
COSMO DS-420.110 COSMOPLAST 274
COSMO DS-430.110 COSMOPLAST DSK 267
COSMO DS-440.110 COSMOCOLL 252
COSMO DS-440.120 COSMOCOLL 263
COSMO DS-440.130 COSMOCOLL 1538 P
COSMO DS-450.100 POWERFILM
COSMO DS-480.110 COSMOPLAST 1247
COSMO DS-480.120 COSMOPLAST 1248
COSMO DS-480.150 COSMOPLAST 1831
COSMO DS-830.130 COSMOPLAST 1794

COSMO CL-300.110 COSMOFEN 5
COSMO CL-300.120 COSMOFEN 10
COSMO CL-300.130 COSMOFEN 14
COSMO CL-300.140 COSMOFEN 20
COSMO CL-300.150 COSMOFEN 60
COSMO CL-300.220 COSMOPLAST 763 	
COSMO CL-350.110 COSMOKLAR R-Milch
COSMO CL-360.110 COSMOKLAR Color

COSMO HD-100.110 COSMOHYBRID 490
COSMO HD-100.160 COSMOHYBRID 1814
COSMO HD-100.170 COSMOHYBRID 1828
COSMO HD-100.220 COSMOHYBRID 1854
COSMO HD-100.260 COSMOPLAST MS 460 белый
COSMO HD-100.280 COSMOPLAST MS 1751 
COSMO HD-100.290 COSMOPLAST STP 1750
COSMO HD-100.300 COSMOFEN Антикоррозийный 

герметик, серый
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COSMO HM-900.110 COSMOCOLL 935
COSMO HM-900.140 COSMOPLAST SK 980
COSMO HM-910.120 COSMOPUR 1715



COSMO EP-200.110 COSMOFEN AL
COSMO EP-220.120 COSMOPLAST VP 1607 A/B

COSMO PU-100.110 COSMOPUR K1
COSMO PU-100.120 COSMOPLAST USK 815 бежевый
COSMO PU-100.130 COSMOPUR 819
COSMO PU-100.200 COSMOPUR K1 1644 E
COSMO PU-100.220 COSMOPUR 1753
COSMO PU-100.240 COSMOPUR K4
COSMO PU-100.250 COSMOPUR Rapid
COSMO PU-110.110 COSMOPLAST 488
COSMO PU-110.150 COSMOPLAST 488 HV
COSMO PU-125.110 COSMOPUR 1811
COSMO PU-160.110 COSMOPUR 810
COSMO PU-160.120 COSMOPUR 811
COSMO PU-160.130 COSMOPUR 812
COSMO PU-160.180 COSMOPUR 813
COSMO PU-160.190 COSMOPUR 814
COSMO PU-160.230 COSMOPUR VP 1568
COSMO PU-180.120 COSMOPUR 818
COSMO PU-180.150 COSMOPUR 1522
COSMO PU-180.160 COSMOPUR Constructive
COSMO PU-190.110 COSMOPUR FaserPlus+
COSMO PU-200.120 COSMOPUR 871
COSMO PU-200.140 COSMOFEN VKD 874
COSMO PU-200.170 COSMOPUR 885 /805
COSMO PU-200.180 COSMOPUR 890 /805
COSMO PU-200.210 COSMOFEN DUO-1651
COSMO PU-200.280 COSMOFEN DUO бежевый
COSMO PU-200.281 COSMOFEN DUO белый
COSMO PU-200.310 COSMOFEN DUO.20
COSMO PU-200.330 COSMOPUR DUO 1853 бежевый
COSMO PU-200.350 COSMOPUR 1632
COSMO PU-220.110 COSMOPUR 841 /800
COSMO PU-220.120 COSMOPUR 841/805
COSMO PU-220.150 COSMOPUR 850 /805
COSMO PU-220.180 COSMOPUR 859 /805
COSMO PU-220.230 COSMOPUR 850 1650 /805
COSMO PU-220.260 COSMOPUR 859 1745 /805
COSMO PU-220.280 COSMOPUR 850- 1748 /805
COSMO PU-265.110 COSMOPUR 800
COSMO PU-265.120 COSMOPUR 805
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COSMO SP-600.110 COSMOPUR 820
COSMO SP-620.110 COSMOFEN цвет пасты белый
COSMO SP-620.120 COSMOFEN цвет пасты черный
COSMO SP-710.110 COSMOFEN RM
COSMO SP-712.110 COSMOFEN Komp. B Fluid
COSMO SP-730.120 COSMOCOLL 234
COSMO SP-780.110 COSMOFEN BF 780
COSMO SP-830.110 COSMOPLAST 1809
COSMO SP-840.110 COSMOPLAST 588
COSMO SP-860.120 COSMOPLAST 584
COSMO SP-900.110 COSMOPUR 830

НОВОЕ НАЗВАНИЕ - СТАРОЕ НАЗВАНИЕ






